305 670 6/52	GCH&S Operation of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	/3
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. ((((H17000325217 3)))	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : COHEN, CHASE, HOFFMAN & SCHIMMEL, P.A. Account Number : 102450002676 Phone : (305)678-8201 Fax Number : (305)678-6152	
	LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL PFO FUND, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge Help SST	
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	

٩2 12:55:57 p.m. 12-13-2017 ссн&ѕ 2/3305 670 6152 2017 DEC 13 AM 11:48 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA H17000325217 ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR PFO FUND, LLC The name of the limited liability company is PFO Fund, LLC. 1. The Articles of Organization were filed effective October 6, 2010, and 2. assigned document number L10000104713. The effective date of the dissolution shall be December 31, 2017. 3. The dissolution was approved by the unanimous vote of the members 4. of the company. DATED: December <u>13</u>, 2017. PFO FUND, LLC, a Florida limited liability company By: Manager By LØSEPH BARRY SCHIMMEL, Manager H17000325217 4886/1/00121091; 1

12-13-2017 FILED 3/3 12:56:09 p.m. 305 670 6152 CCH&S 2017 DEC 13 AM 11: 48 SEURETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA ÷ 4 H17000325217

NOTICE OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DISSOLUTION

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

1. Name of Limited Liability Company: PFO Fund, LLC

2. Document number of Limited Liability Company: L10000104713

3. Date of dissolution: December 31, 2017

4. Description of information that must be included in a written claim: Name, address and telephone number of claimant, basis of claim and amount claimed.

5. Mailing address where claims can be sent: 9400 S. Dadeland Boulevard, Suite 600, Miami, Florida

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

PFO FUND, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By:

ĩ

CHARLES POS

Manager By:

OSEPE-BARRY SCHIMMEL, Menager

H17000325217 4886/1/00121091:1